
D O C K E T 
 

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 509.625.6350 

 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 30, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Contract with Mackay Meters, Inc. (Nova Scotia, Canada) for Paid Parking Equipment to 
provide the City with Single and Dual space parking meters and support from August 1, 
2021, through July 31, 2026─estimated $664,000. (Council Sponsors: Council Members 
Stratton & Kinnear)(Deferred from August 2, 2021, Agenda)(OPR 2021-0502) 

b. Resolution 2021-0069 of the City Council of the City of Spokane to revise the 
Appropriation of funds from the City of Spokane Community Housing and Human 
Services (CHHS) Department to the Salvation Army for the purpose of funding a regional 
targeted-capacity emergency shelter called The Way Out Center for the period of July 1, 
2021 through June 30, 2026 and other matters relating thereto. (Deferred from August 
23, 2021, Agenda) (Council Sponsor: Council Member Wilkerson) 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 - Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 7, 2021, has been canceled. (Monday, 
September 6, 2021 is designated Labor Day Holiday.) 
 
Monday, September 13, 2021 – Town Hall Meeting (Northeast Community Center, 4001 N Cook St) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 20, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Emergency Ordinance C36064 clarifying the requirements for the adaptive re-use of 
historic properties; amending sections 17C.335.010 and 17C.335.110 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code; declaring an emergency; and providing for an immediate effective date. 
(Deferred from June 16, 2021, Agenda) (Council Sponsor: Council Member Wilkerson) 

 
Monday, September 27, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 4, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 11, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 18, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 25, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 1, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 



Monday, November 8, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 15, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 22, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 29, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 6, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 13, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 20, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 27, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Pending: Ordinance C36092 amending the conditions upon which the City will grant exemptions from 
transportation impact fees; amending sections 07.08.010 and 17D.075.060 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and 
declaring an emergency. (Referred to the Plan Commission on August 16, 2021.) 


